
Jr Poles Saturday

 Results -- 

Rank Final Score Name Stock Earnings Points

1 24.316 Burandt, Sheyanne Carlee $32.00 5

2 25.558 Kielly, Montanna Michelin $26.00 4

3 27.09 Lancour-Slaski, Emma Kruze Khontrol $21.00 3

4 28.432 King, Tia Bo $16.00 2

5 41.861 Spencer, Gabby Zeke $11.00 1

6 46.133 Cieslak, Rachael Maverick $0.00 0

No Time

Disqualified

0 22.252 Risseeuw. , Sara Ajax $0.00 0

0 23.264 Hallin, Kelsey Indy $0.00 0

0 23.705 Hoell, Alex Truckle Bay Boy $0.00 0

0 25.61 Spencer, Erika Mr Zipn Tuff Willie $0.00 0

0 25.804 Judd, Shawnee Solo $0.00 0

0 26.701 McDonald, Ava Twinkie $0.00 0

0 31.301 Bradford, Paige Tess $0.00 0

0 35.494 Montey, Anna TWinkie $0.00 0



2D Poles Saturday

 Results -- 

Rank Final Score Name Stock Earnings Points

1D

1 22.895 Risseeuw. , Sara Ajax $68.00 5

2 22.987 Lewis, Dawn Rio $41.00 4

3 23.055 Wiedemeier, Denise Keg $27.00 3

4 23.276 Burandt, Sheyanne Carlee $0.00 2

5 23.342 Hedden, Steve Injun Injun $0.00 1

6 23.77 Beech, Lindsey Firewood On Fire $0.00 0

7 24.193 Doll, Kelly Toy $0.00 0

2D

1 24.985 Olson, Tori Kippy $45.00 5

2 25.245 Sveen, Alesha Colonel Ms Hardcopy $27.00 4

3 25.696 Kielly, Montanna Michelin $18.00 3

4 26.632 Riege, Kim Mac $0.00 2

5 30.046 Bergin, Hailey Sprit $0.00 1

Final Time = 0

Disqualified

0 3.669 Bradford, Paige Tess $0.00 0

0 23.705 Hoell, Alex Truckle Bay Boy $0.00 0

0 24.701 LePak, Amanda Kruze Khontrol $0.00 0

0 25.516 McDonald, Ava Twinkie $0.00 0

0 25.61 Spencer, Erika Mr Zipn Tuff Willie $0.00 0

0 28.14 Schild, Lauren TJO Smoken Firewater $0.00 0

0 32.827 Montey, Anna TWinkie $0.00 0

0 38.028 Lathrop, Breanna Kiddel Gold Charmer $0.00 0



IBRA Open 5D Sat

Rank Final Score Name Stock Earnings Points

1D

1 16.056 Cervi, Sherry Stewey $281.00 5

2 16.225 Cervi, Sherry Bernice $169.00 0

3 16.397 Cervi, Sherry Oscar $112.00 0

2D

1 16.59 Lohman, Justine PRMisty Frost$131.00 5

2 16.639 Bell, Jan Roan Bar Rocket$103.00 4

3 16.648 Meyer, Ashley Bennie $84.00 3

4 16.656 Newlun, Jessie Sly $66.00 2

5 16.672 Blohowiak, Rob Glory Glory Hallelujah$47.00 1

6 16.736 Sveen, Alesha Colonel Ms Hardcopy$37.00 0

7 16.75 Pethke, Brooke Merri A French Girl$0.00 0

8 16.809 Rutten, Cathy Meddlin In Memories$0.00 0

9 16.848 Kalish, Donna Nicks Special K $0.00 0

10 16.883 Helminiak, Olivia Slys Ace in the Hole$0.00 0

11 17.003 Novak, Lisa Pistol $0.00 0

12 17.005 Vanden Bosch, Barb Amber $0.00 0

3D

1 17.089 Harnois, Mitzer SC Shell Spend Money$105.00 5

2 17.129 Rutten, Cathy Way To Go Partner$82.00 4

3 17.169 Murdjeff, Ashley Cruize $67.00 3

4 17.205 Wiedemeier, Denise Washaway $52.00 2

5 17.209 Johnson, Brea CCR Firefly $37.00 1

6 17.234 Von Oepen, Molly HYS First Beduino$30.00 0

7 17.288 Buss, Carrie Seventeen Grand$0.00 0

8 17.291 Olson, Jess Shez Packin Fame$0.00 0

9 17.292 Lohman, Justine Duals Hickory $0.00 0

10 17.303 Hagenbucher, Laryssa White on the money$0.00 0

11 17.338 Lewis, Dawn Rio $0.00 0

12 17.345 Fulton, Amy Frogger $0.00 0

13 17.347 Blum, Lori Hustle Ta Fame$0.00 0

14 17.355 Fulton, Amy Rav $0.00 0

15 17.368 Susong, Jeff Bonnie $0.00 0

16 17.391 LePak, Amanda Kruze Khontrol$0.00 0

17 17.405 Risseeuw. , Sara Ajax $0.00 0

18 17.46 Holst, Alise Okies Hickory Stick$0.00 0

19 17.538 Stringer, Nicole Milio $0.00 0

4D

1 17.563 Heitman, Heidi Striding Willy $79.00 5

2 17.585 Bauman, Sam Mocha $62.00 4

3 17.615 Harrup, Kim Sixarun Stella $51.00 3

4 17.63 Helminiak, Olivia True Cherrokee Leo$39.00 2

5 17.636 Doll, Kelly Toy $28.00 1

6 17.637 Albrecht, Sue MP Red Hot Dinero$22.00 0

7 17.642 Ford, Pam Bully Firen For home$0.00 0



8 17.644 Campbell, Brian Easy $0.00 0

9 17.671 Wiedemeier, Denise A Little Bit Twisted$0.00 0

10 17.673 Bound, Pam MP Topofthewoodpile$0.00 0

11 17.694 Lohman, Sarah Haidia How Pep$0.00 0

12 17.721 Ferguson, Patti Manors Lil Supernick.$0.00 0

13 17.734 Chmela, Kennedy Phoenix $0.00 0

14 17.743 Burandt, Sheyanne Carlee $0.00 0

15 17.749 Olson, Tori Buddy $0.00 0

16 17.767 Harrup, Kim Famous Hayabusa$0.00 0

17 17.773 Chmela, Kennedy Prize $0.00 0

18 17.781 Riege, Kim Dakota's Quest$0.00 0

19 17.822 Blohowiak, Rob Streakinlikeapanther$0.00 0

20 17.828 Nass, Kim Sinful In Traffic$0.00 0

21 17.859 Halvorsen, Penny Sharps Easy Jet$0.00 0

22 17.866 Shorter, Nikki Sam's Double $0.00 0

23 17.882 Huebner, Jessie Famous French Model$0.00 0

24 17.903 Loritz, Jolene Chewy $0.00 0

25 17.928 Olson, Kelly Snoop $0.00 0

26 17.953 Miller, Dana Scooters Lonesome Blue$0.00 0

27 17.958 Harvey, John Chicia West $0.00 0

28 18.048 Balzer, Adrian High Honey Money$0.00 0

29 18.051 Olson, Tori Kippy $0.00 0

5D

1 18.075 Carr, Grace Gold N Red Breeze$52.00 5

2 18.076 Albrecht, Sue Colonels Pal Olena$41.00 4

3 18.109 Dura, Rachel Playboys Ice $34.00 3

4 18.133 Hedden, Steve Injun Injun $26.00 2

5 18.151 Tremain, Jessica Jazz Z Dash of Honor$19.00 1

6 18.236 Olson, Tori Leader $15.00 0

7 18.248 Doll, Kelly Great Western Effort$0.00 0

8 18.257 Podjaski, Abby Diva $0.00 0

9 18.282 LePak, Amanda Stirrup A Khemotion$0.00 0

10 18.288 Cecchini, Danielle Skip $0.00 0

11 18.298 Drees, Melissa Jackpot $0.00 0

12 18.35 Gray, Amanda A Sunset Breeze$0.00 0

13 18.391 Bogdonas, Michelle Famous Bouncy Bugs$0.00 0

14 18.436 Trotter, Celina Duece $0.00 0

15 18.464 Lind, Jacie Bucks Skippa Red$0.00 0

16 18.514 Lathrop, Breanna Kiddel Gold Charmer$0.00 0

17 18.597 Hoell, Alex Truckle Bay Boy$0.00 0

18 18.633 Green, Heather Flash $0.00 0

19 18.65 Vanden Bosch, Terry D D $0.00 0

20 18.663 Lindslley, Molly Raymond $0.00 0

21 18.669 Campbell, Courtney Sassy $0.00 0

22 18.675 Newlun, Jessie Hitch $0.00 0

23 18.756 Miller, Toni LB $0.00 0

24 18.772 Judd, Shawnee Solo $0.00 0



25 18.823 Merow, Melissia Just Push Play $0.00 0

26 18.831 Jackson, Leigh Ann GETINCOALFORCHRISMAS$0.00 0

27 18.852 Trotter, Celina Shasta $0.00 0

28 18.896 Mandt, Megan Bacardi $0.00 0

29 18.929 Stringer, Nicole Hot Pants $0.00 0

30 18.971 Carr, Grace Miss Country Attitude$0.00 0

31 19.036 Olson, Jess Bugz $0.00 0

32 19.063 Spencer, Sheree Ellie $0.00 0

33 19.084 Erwin, Donald M $0.00 0

34 19.152 Heinke, Paige Bobbies Special Girl$0.00 0

35 19.243 Spencer, Erika Cato $0.00 0

36 19.256 Fritz, Carrie Boone $0.00 0

37 19.343 Ganter, Sandy Scooter $0.00 0

38 19.407 Montey, Sarah Betty $0.00 0

39 19.418 Bradford, Paige Tess $0.00 0

40 19.437 LePak, Amanda Frenchmans Foxy Roxy$0.00 0

41 19.567 Schwegler, Amber Whiskeys Tailwind$0.00 0

42 19.57 Wilkens, Erin Bailey $0.00 0

43 19.58 Harnois, Mitzer Olha French Charge$0.00 0

44 19.605 Schmelzer, Autumn Corona $0.00 0

45 19.876 Holmes, Amanda Buzzin With Avery$0.00 0

46 19.965 Bailey, Taylor Famous Frenchmans Perks$0.00 0

47 20.025 Kielly, Montanna Michelin $0.00 0

48 20.646 Lathrop, Breanna Roanie $0.00 0

49 21.154 Beech, Lindsey FC Firewood $0.00 0

50 22.153 Riege, Kim Mac $0.00 0

51 22.567 Saik, Mary Charger $0.00 0

52 27.422 Halvorsen, Bailey French Triplesniffle$0.00 0

53 33.608 King, Jazmine JR Bucks Moonfire$0.00 0

Final Time = 0

Disqualified

0 0 Brandli, Sandi Sunshine $0.00 0

0 16.629 Olson, Amanda Irish Winds Of Fire$0.00 0

0 16.767 Blohowiak, Rob Feeling Famous$0.00 0

0 16.932 Olson, Amanda Ima Special Moonfire$0.00 0

0 17.113 Welch, Terri A Firewater Valentine$0.00 0

0 17.199 Meyer, Kristen Chicks Dig Fame$0.00 0

0 17.247 Harvey, Amanda QT Hotter Than Hell$0.00 0

0 17.303 Spencer, Erika Mr Zipn Tuff Willie$0.00 0

0 17.644 Schild, Lauren CHIP $0.00 0

0 17.66 Lenorud, Alexis Chrome $0.00 0

0 17.671 Hallin, Kelsey HF A Sharp Dinky$0.00 0

0 17.689 Halvorsen, Penny KD Cook N Hollywoodt$0.00 0

0 17.838 Brandli, Sandi Woody $0.00 0

0 18.437 Knopf, Barri Blue $0.00 0

0 18.88 McDonald, Ava Twinkie $0.00 0

0 21.95 Bell, Jan Easys Diamond Legent$0.00 0



0 25.389 Blum, Lori Curtain Call Lady$0.00 0

0 34.839 Wortner, Patti Smoke  N Illusion$0.00 0

0 56.067 Lutzke, Christine Rookie $0.00 0



IBRA Masters Sat

 Results -- 

Rank Final Score Name Stock Earnings Points

1D

1 16.639 Bell, Jan Roan Bar Rocket $60.00 5

2 16.672 Blohowiak, Rob Glory Glory Hallelujah $45.00 4

3 16.809 Rutten, Cathy Meddlin In Memories $30.00 3

4 16.848 Kalish, Donna Nicks Special K $15.00 2

5 16.981 Harnois, Mitzer SC Shell Spend Money $0.00 1

6 17.003 Novak, Lisa Pistol $0.00 0

7 17.129 Rutten, Cathy Way To Go Partner $0.00 0

2D

1 17.243 Brandli, Sandi Woody $36.00 5

2 17.288 Buss, Carrie Seventeen Grand $27.00 4

3 17.615 Harrup, Kim Sixarun Stella $18.00 3

4 17.637 Albrecht, Sue MP Red Hot Dinero $9.00 2

3D

1 17.642 Ford, Pam Bully Firen For home $24.00 5

2 17.673 Bound, Pam MP Topofthewoodpile $18.00

3 17.749 Olson, Tori Buddy $12.00 4

4 17.781 Riege, Kim Dakota's Quest $6.00 3

5 17.822 Blohowiak, Rob Streakinlikeapanther $0.00

6 17.859 Halvorsen, Penny Sharps Easy Jet $0.00 2

7 17.903 Wiedemeier, Denise A Little Bit Twisted $0.00 1

8 17.932 Ferguson, Patti Manors Lil Supernick. $0.00 0

9 17.958 Harvey, John Chicia West $0.00 0

10 17.966 Bogdonas, Michelle Famous Bouncy Bugs $0.00 0

11 18.051 Olson, Tori Kippy $0.00 0

12 18.076 Albrecht, Sue Colonels Pal Olena $0.00 0

13 18.133 Hedden, Steve Injun Injun $0.00 0

14 18.236 Olson, Tori Leader $0.00 0

15 18.707 Vanden Bosch, Terry D D $0.00 0

16 18.948 Harnois, Mitzer Olha French Charge $0.00 0

17 19.332 Ganter, Sandy Scooter $0.00 0

18 19.627 Merow, Melissia Just Push Play $0.00 0

19 21.019 Saik, Mary Charger $0.00 0

20 21.051 Erwin, Donald M $0.00 0

21 22.153 Riege, Kim Mac $0.00 0

Final Time = 0

Disqualified

0 0 Novak, Lisa Dealer $0.00 0

0 16.767 Blohowiak, Rob Feeling Famous $0.00 0

0 17.199 Meyer, Kristen Chicks Dig Fame $0.00 0

0 17.689 Halvorsen, Penny KD Cook N Hollywoodt $0.00 0

0 17.955 Vanden Bosch, Barb Amber $0.00 0

0 18.437 Knopf, Barri Blue $0.00 0

0 18.599 Wiedemeier, Denise Washaway $0.00 0



0 21.95 Bell, Jan Easys Diamond Legent $0.00 0

0 34.839 Wortner, Patti Smoke  N Illusion $0.00 0



IBRA Adult Sat

 Results -- 

Rank Final Score Name Stock Earnings Points

1D

1 16.59 Lohman, Justine PRMisty Frost $97.00 5

2 16.736 Sveen, Alesha Colonel Ms Hardcopy $65.00 4

2D

1 17.163 Murdjeff, Ashley Cruize $39.00 5

2 17.247 Halvorsen, Bailey Sharps Easy Jet $29.00 4

3 17.292 Lohman, Justine Duals Hickory $19.00 0

4 17.338 Lewis, Dawn Rio $10.00 3

5 17.44 Doll, Kelly Toy $0.00 2

6 17.46 Holst, Alise Okies Hickory Stick $0.00 1

3D

1 17.638 Cecchini, Danielle Skip $26.00 5

2 17.644 Hagenbucher, Laryssa White on the money $19.00 4

3 17.694 Lohman, Sarah Haidia How Pep $13.00 3

4 17.771 Huebner, Jessie Famous French Model $6.00 2

5 17.828 Nass, Kim Sinful In Traffic $0.00 1

6 17.903 Loritz, Jolene Chewy $0.00 0

7 17.938 Shorter, Nikki Sam's Double $0.00 0

8 17.953 Miller, Dana Scooters Lonesome Blue $0.00 0

9 18.109 Dura, Rachel Playboys Ice $0.00 0

10 18.136 Stringer, Nicole Milio $0.00 0

11 18.192 Lindslley, Molly Raymond $0.00 0

12 18.248 Doll, Kelly Great Western Effort $0.00 0

13 18.257 Podjaski, Abby Diva $0.00 0

14 18.429 King, Jazmine JR Bucks Moonfire $0.00 0

15 18.436 Trotter, Celina Duece $0.00 0

16 18.514 Lathrop, Breanna Kiddel Gold Charmer $0.00 0

17 18.666 LePak, Amanda Stirrup A Khemotion $0.00 0

18 18.715 LePak, Amanda Frenchmans Foxy Roxy $0.00 0

19 18.747 Stringer, Nicole Hot Pants $0.00 0

20 18.831 Spencer, Sheree Ellie $0.00 0

21 18.852 Trotter, Celina Shasta $0.00 0

22 18.852 Trotter, Celina Shasta $0.00 0

23 18.896 Mandt, Megan Bacardi $0.00 0

24 19.253 Bailey, Taylor Famous Frenchmans Perks $0.00 0

25 19.605 Schmelzer, Autumn Corona $0.00 0

26 20.188 Schwegler, Amber Whiskeys Tailwind $0.00 0

27 20.823 Brown, Lindsay Dreamer $0.00 0

28 24.486 Halvorsen, Bailey French Triplesniffle $0.00 0

29 24.619 Lathrop, Breanna Bigtime Arrangement $0.00 0

Final Time = 0

Disqualified

0 16.629 Olson, Amanda Irish Winds Of Fire $0.00 0

0 17.247 Harvey, Amanda QT Hotter Than Hell $0.00 0



0 17.566 LePak, Amanda Kruze Khontrol $0.00 0

0 19.095 Drees, Melissa Jackpot $0.00 0

0 44.319 Jackson, Leigh Ann GETINCOALFORCHRISMAS $0.00 0

0 56.067 Lutzke, Christine Rookie $0.00 0



IBRA Saturday Youth

 Results -- 

Rank Final Score Name Stock Earnings Points

1D

1 16.651 Newlun, Jessie Halfpint $80.00 5

2 16.697 Johnson, Brea CCR Firefly $48.00 4

3 16.74 Helminiak, Olivia Slys Ace in the Hole $32.00 3

4 16.921 Spencer, Erika Mr Zipn Tuff Willie $0.00 2

2D

1 17.244 Hallin, Kelsey HF A Sharp Dinky $48.00 5

2 17.308 Beech, Lindsey Firewood On Fire $29.00 4

3 17.454 Risseeuw. , Sara Ajax $19.00 3

4 17.585 Bauman, Sam Mocha $0.00 2

3D

1 17.704 Spencer, Erika Cato $32.00 5

2 17.734 Chmela, Kennedy Phoenix $19.00 4

3 17.743 Burandt, Sheyanne Carlee $13.00 3

4 17.773 Chmela, Kennedy Prize $0.00 2

5 17.918 Carr, Grace Gold N Red Breeze $0.00 1

6 18.153 Helminiak, Olivia True Cherrokee Leo $0.00 0

7 18.19 Lind, Jacie Bucks Skippa Red $0.00 0

8 18.196 Hallin, Kelsey Indy $0.00 0

9 18.344 Gray, Amanda A Sunset Breeze $0.00 0

10 18.564 Hoell, Alex Truckle Bay Boy $0.00 0

11 18.686 Holmes, Amanda Buzzin With Avery $0.00 0

12 18.872 Bradford, Paige Tess $0.00 0

13 18.914 Carr, Grace Miss Country Attitude $0.00 0

14 19.05 Kielly, Montanna Michelin $0.00 0

15 19.076 Lancour-Slaski, EmmaKruze Khontrol $0.00 0

16 19.466 Newlun, Jessie Sly $0.00 0

17 20.21 McDonald, Ava Twinkie $0.00 0

18 21.343 Lewis, Ellie Dually $0.00 0

19 23.935 Von Oepen, Molly Playboy $0.00 0

20 30.911 Spencer, Gabby Zeke $0.00 0

Final Time = 0

Disqualified

0 0 Montey, Sarah Betty $0.00 0

0 17.623 Von Oepen, Molly HYS First Beduino $0.00 0

0 23.525 Cieslak, Rachael Maverick $0.00 0

0 28.603 King, Tia Bo $0.00 0



Saturday 2nd 4-D

 Results -- 

Rank Final Score Name Stock Earnings Points

1D

1 16.672 Blohowiak, Rob Glory Glory Hallelujah $131.00 5

2 16.736 Sveen, Alesha Colonel Ms Hardcopy $98.00 4

3 16.809 Rutten, Cathy Meddlin In Memories $65.00 3

4 16.848 Kalish, Donna Nicks Special K $33.00 2

5 16.921 Spencer, Erika Mr Zipn Tuff Willie $0.00 0

6 16.975 Blohowiak, Rob Feeling Famous $0.00 0

7 17.003 Novak, Lisa Pistol $0.00 1

8 17.129 Rutten, Cathy Way To Go Partner $0.00 0

9 17.163 Murdjeff, Ashley Cruize $0.00 0

2D

1 17.193 Risseeuw. , Sara Ajax $112.00 5

2 17.308 Beech, Lindsey Firewood On Fire $84.00 4

3 17.347 Blum, Lori Hustle Ta Fame $42.00 3

4 17.395 Von Oepen, Molly HYS First Beduino $42.00 2

5 17.395 Blohowiak, Rob Streakinlikeapanther $0.00 0

6 17.44 Doll, Kelly Toy $0.00 1

7 17.474 Holst, Alise Okies Hickory Stick $0.00 0

8 17.485 Susong, Jeff Bonnie $0.00 0

9 17.541 Hagenbucher, Laryssa White on the money $0.00 0

10 17.563 Heitman, Heidi Striding Willy $0.00 0

11 17.615 Harrup, Kim Sixarun Stella $0.00 0

12 17.637 Albrecht, Sue MP Red Hot Dinero $0.00 0

13 17.638 Cecchini, Danielle Skip $0.00 0

3D

1 17.673 Bound, Pam MP Topofthewoodpile $75.00 0

2 17.686 Lindslley, Molly Raymond $56.00 5

3 17.704 Spencer, Erika Cato $37.00 4

4 17.734 Chmela, Kennedy Phoenix $19.00 3

5 17.773 Chmela, Kennedy Prize $0.00 0

6 17.781 LePak, Amanda Frenchmans Foxy Roxy $0.00 2

7 17.903 Wiedemeier, Denise A Little Bit Twisted $0.00 1

8 17.918 Carr, Grace Gold N Red Breeze $0.00 0

9 17.953 Miller, Dana Scooters Lonesome Blue $0.00 0

10 18.076 Albrecht, Sue Colonels Pal Olena $0.00 0

11 18.109 Dura, Rachel Playboys Ice $0.00 0

12 18.136 Stringer, Nicole Milio $0.00 0

4D

1 18.23 Campbell, Courtney Sassy $56.00 5

2 18.257 Podjaski, Abby Diva $42.00 4

3 18.391 Bogdonas, Michelle Famous Bouncy Bugs $28.00 3

4 18.65 Vanden Bosch, Terry D D $14.00 2

5 18.666 LePak, Amanda Stirrup A Khemotion $0.00 0

6 18.872 Bradford, Paige Tess $0.00 1



7 18.914 Carr, Grace Miss Country Attitude $0.00 0

8 18.929 Stringer, Nicole Hot Pants $0.00 0

9 21.154 Beech, Lindsey FC Firewood $0.00 0

10 23.387 Von Oepen, Molly Playboy $0.00 0

Final Time = 0

Disqualified

0 16.629 Olson, Amanda Irish Winds Of Fire $0.00 0

0 17.113 Welch, Terri A Firewater Valentine $0.00 0

0 17.566 LePak, Amanda Kruze Khontrol $0.00 0

0 0 Schmelzer, Autumn Corona $0.00 0

0 0 Bailey, Taylor Famous Frenchmans Perks $0.00 0

0 0 King, Jazmine JR Bucks Moonfire $0.00 0

0 16.587 Olson, Amanda Ima Special Moonfire $0.00 0

0 17.476 Schild, Lauren TJO Smoken Firewater $0.00 0

0 17.559 Shorter, Nikki Sam's Double $0.00 0

0 17.955 Vanden Bosch, Barb Amber $0.00 0

0 18.599 Wiedemeier, Denise Washaway $0.00 0

0 25.389 Blum, Lori Curtain Call Lady $0.00 0

0 34.839 Wortner, Patti Smoke  N Illusion $0.00 0

0 44.319 Jackson, Leigh Ann GETINCOALFORCHRISMAS $0.00 0



Junior Poles Sunday

 Results -- 

Rank Final Score Name Stock Earnings Points

1 22.744 Risseeuw. , Sara Ajax $36.00 5

2 23.222 Hallin, Kelsey Indy $27.00 4

3 23.894 Scarpetta, Karly Bam $18.00 3

4 24.931 Burandt, Sheyanne Carlee $9.00 2

5 25.213 Schroeder-Oyler, Mia Dixie $0.00 1

6 25.446 Schroeder-Oyler, Mia Bam Bam $0.00 0

7 35.88 Spencer, Gabby Zeke $0.00 0

8 40.755 Cieslak, Rachael Maverick $0.00 0

No Time

Disqualified

0 1.319 DeGeorge, Juliette Romeo $0.00 0

0 22.5 Spencer, Erika Mr Zipn Tuff Willie $0.00 0

0 31.318 Judd, Shawnee Solo $0.00 0

0 52.696 King, Tia Bo $0.00 0



2-D Poles Sunday

 Results -- 

Rank Final Score Name Stock Earnings Points

1D

1 22.612 Risseeuw. , Sara Ajax $57.00 5

2 22.639 Beech, Lindsey Firewood On Fire $34.00 4

3 22.914 Springer, Chuck Snowy $23.00 3

4 23.412 Wiedemeier, Denise Keg $0.00 2

5 23.603 Scarpetta, Karly Bam $0.00 1

6 23.75 Burandt, Sheyanne Carlee $0.00 0

7 24.171 Olson, Tori Kippy $0.00 0

2D

1 24.774 Sveen, Alesha Colonel Ms Hardcopy $38.00 5

2 25.315 Schroeder-Oyler, Mia Dixie $23.00 4

3 25.927 Schroeder-Oyler, Mia Bam Bam $15.00 0

4 29.899 Kopac, Jocelyn Reba $0.00 3

5 30.841 DeGeorge, Juliette Romeo $0.00 2

6 32.841 Kamps, Rebecca Rosie Super Bar $0.00 1

Final Time = 0

Disqualified

0 22.5 Spencer, Erika Mr Zipn Tuff Willie $0.00 0

0 23.939 Doll, Kelly Toy $0.00 0

0 31.051 Hedden, Steve Injun Injun $0.00 0

0 35.648 LePak, Amanda Kruze Khontrol $0.00 0



IBRA 4-D Sunday

Rank Final Score Name Stock Earnings Points

1D

1 16.486 Hallin, Kelsey HF A Sharp Dinky $137.00 5

2 16.493 Bell, Jan Roan Bar Rocket $114.00 4

3 16.55 Sveen, Alesha Colonel Ms Hardcopy $91.00 3

4 16.683 Lohman, Justine PRMisty Frost $68.00 2

5 16.737 Moore, Jordan Boxers n Briefs $46.00 1

6 16.815 Spencer, Erika Mr Zipn Tuff Willie $0.00 0

7 16.825 Campbell, Kelsey Rope Meyers $0.00 0

8 16.897 Vanden Bosch, Barb Amber $0.00 0

9 16.901 Lohman, Justine Duals Hickory $0.00 0

10 16.921 Carr, Melissa Windsor $0.00 0

2D

1 16.999 Murdjeff, Ashley Cruize $114.00 5

2 17.006 Risseeuw. , Sara Ajax $95.00 4

3 17.011 Harnois, Mitzer SC Shell Spend Money $76.00 3

4 17.016 Rutten, Cathy Meddlin In Memories $58.00 2

5 17.064 Ford, Pam Bully Firen For home $38.00 1

6 17.082 Blohowiak, Rob Feeling Famous $0.00 0

7 17.088 Beech, Lindsey Firewood On Fire $0.00 0

8 17.104 Von Oepen, Molly HYS First Beduino $0.00 0

9 17.11 Fulton, Amy Rav $0.00 0

10 17.126 Campbell, Brian Easy $0.00 0

11 17.13 Harrup, Kim Sixarun Stella $0.00 0

12 17.143 Buss, Carrie Seventeen Grand $0.00 0

13 17.176 Moore, Jordan Triple Q $0.00 0

14 17.178 Johnson, Brea CCR Firefly $0.00 0

15 17.208 Albrecht, Sue MP Red Hot Dinero $0.00 0

16 17.216 Bauman, Sam Mocha $0.00 0

17 17.308 Holst, Alise Okies Hickory Stick $0.00 0

18 17.313 Doll, Kelly Toy $0.00 0

19 17.313 Sass, Alyson Howdy $0.00 0

20 17.364 LePak, Amanda Kruze Khontrol $0.00 0

21 17.4 Lenorud, Alexis Chrome $0.00 0

22 17.41 Lohman, Sarah Haidia How Pep $0.00 0

23 17.423 Wortner, Patti Smoke  N Illusion $0.00 0

24 17.428 Krueger, Becky Gunner $0.00 0

25 17.437 Rutten, Cathy Way To Go Partner $0.00 0

3D

1 17.498 Blohowiak, Rob Glory Glory Hallelujah $91.00 5

2 17.505 Halvorsen, Penny Sharps Easy Jet $76.00 4

3 17.522 Huebner, Jessie Famous French Model $61.00 3

4 17.528 Miller, Dana Scooters Lonesome Blue $46.00 2

5 17.534 Riege, Kim Dakota's Quest $30.00 1

6 17.581 Eberl, Adrienne Paychange $0.00 0

7 17.61 Wiedemeier, Denise A Little Bit Twisted $0.00 0



8 17.613 Bound, Pam MP Topofthewoodpile $0.00 0

9 17.617 Loritz, Jolene Chewy $0.00 0

10 17.631 Wiedemeier, Denise Washaway $0.00 0

11 17.683 Scarpetta, Karly Bam $0.00 0

12 17.709 Harrup, Kim Famous Hayabusa $0.00 0

13 17.716 Lamb, Christine Absolute Fire $0.00 0

14 17.75 Olson, Tori Leader $0.00 0

15 17.752 Springer, Chuck Snowy $0.00 0

16 17.805 Krueger, Becky Jasper $0.00 0

17 17.814 Chmela, Kennedy Phoenix $0.00 0

18 17.845 Chmela, Kennedy Prize $0.00 0

19 17.853 Lindsley, Molly Raymond $0.00 0

20 17.857 Campbell, Jim ASharp Straw Fly $0.00 0

21 17.877 Reszczynski, Robbie Lucy $0.00 0

22 17.889 LePak, Amanda Frenchmans Foxy Roxy $0.00 0

23 17.92 Lind, Jacie Bucks Skippa Red $0.00 0

24 17.951 Schmidt, Sparky Birdstone Gulch $0.00 0

25 17.952 Carr, Grace Gold N Red Breeze $0.00 0

26 17.97 Engle, Cortney Monte Blanc $0.00 0

27 17.984 Horbas, Taeh Monte $0.00 0

4D

1 17.997 Drees, Melissa Jackpot $68.00 5

2 18.018 Podjaski, Abby Diva $57.00 4

3 18.099 Dura, Rachel Playboys Ice $46.00 3

4 18.119 Stringer, Nicole Milio $34.00 2

5 18.14 Halvorsen, Penny KD Cook N Hollywoodt $23.00 1

6 18.14 LePak, Amanda Stirrup A Khemotion $0.00 0

7 18.154 Doll, Kelly Great Western Effort $0.00 0

8 18.253 Buss, Natalie Frost N Flit $0.00 0

9 18.272 Vanden Bosch, Terry D D $0.00 0

10 18.281 Knopf, Barri Blue $0.00 0

11 18.291 Campbell, Courtney Sassy $0.00 0

5D

1 18.563 Kamps, Rebecca Rosie Super Bar $46.00 5

2 18.572 Resch, Amber RBSix MoonsMonkey $38.00 4

3 18.587 Harnois, Mitzer Olha French Charge $30.00 3

4 18.591 Ferguson, Patti Manors Lil Supernick. $23.00 2

5 18.634 Carr, Grace Miss Country Attitude $15.00 1

6 18.767 Bell, Jan Easys Diamond Legent $0.00 0

7 18.781 Pyse, Dusty Revrends Cartel $0.00 0

8 18.846 Miller, Toni LB $0.00 0

9 18.909 King, Jazmine JR Bucks Moonfire $0.00 0

10 18.994 Holmes, Amanda Buzzin With Avery $0.00 0

11 19.079 Kopac, Jocelyn Reba $0.00 0

12 19.138 Spencer, Sheree Ellie $0.00 0

13 19.153 Riege, Kim Mac $0.00 0

14 19.166 Merow, Melissia Just Push Play $0.00 0



15 19.177 Stringer, Nicole Hot Pants $0.00 0

16 19.539 Schroeder-Oyler, Mia Dixie $0.00 0

17 19.583 Erwin, Donald M $0.00 0

18 19.73 Schwegler, Amber Whiskeys Tailwind $0.00 0

19 20.026 Skinner, Whitney Vegas $0.00 0

20 20.034 DeGeorge, Juliette Romeo $0.00 0

21 22.461 Spencer, Erika Cato $0.00 0

22 24.556 Halvorsen, Bailey French Triplesniffle $0.00 0

23 30.643 Lutzke, Christine Rookie $0.00 0

Final Time = 0

Disqualified

0 0 Skinner, Yvonne Jasper $0.00 0

0 9.33 Blohowiak, Rob Streakinlikeapanther $0.00 0

0 16.961 Hestetune, Nora Cowgirl $0.00 0

0 17.199 Eberl, Adrienne Leggs $0.00 0

0 17.251 Olson, Tori Buddy $0.00 0

0 17.523 Burandt, Sheyanne Carlee $0.00 0

0 17.876 Hedden, Steve Injun Injun $0.00 0

0 19.153 Springer, Marilyn Naomi S.K. $0.00 0

0 19.599 Ganter, Sandy Scooter $0.00 0

0 21.062 Scarpetta, Karly Derby $0.00 0

0 21.506 Schroeder-Oyler, Mia Bam Bam $0.00 0

0 22.001 Albrecht, Sue Colonels Pal Olena $0.00 0

0 25.81 Cieslak, Rachael Maverick $0.00 0

0 30.853 Judd, Shawnee Solo $0.00 0



IBRA Masters Sunday

 Results -- 

Rank Final Score Name Stock Earnings Points

1D

1 16.493 Bell, Jan Roan Bar Rocket $74.00 5

2 16.782 Vanden Bosch, Barb Amber $50.00 4

2D

1 17.011 Harnois, Mitzer SC Shell Spend Money $37.00 5

2 17.016 Rutten, Cathy Meddlin In Memories $22.00 4

3 17.064 Ford, Pam Bully Firen For home $15.00 3

4 17.082 Blohowiak, Rob Feeling Famous $0.00 2

5 17.143 Buss, Carrie Seventeen Grand $0.00 1

6 17.208 Albrecht, Sue MP Red Hot Dinero $0.00 0

7 17.423 Wortner, Patti Smoke  N Illusion $0.00 0

8 17.437 Rutten, Cathy Way To Go Partner $0.00 0

3D

1 17.498 Blohowiak, Rob Glory Glory Hallelujah $25.00 5

2 17.505 Halvorsen, Penny Sharps Easy Jet $15.00 4

3 17.534 Riege, Kim Dakota's Quest $10.00 3

4 17.61 Wiedemeier, Denise A Little Bit Twisted $0.00 2

5 17.613 Bound, Pam MP Topofthewoodpile $0.00 1

6 17.631 Wiedemeier, Denise Washaway $0.00 0

7 17.716 Lamb, Christine Absolute Fire $0.00 0

8 17.75 Olson, Tori Leader $0.00 0

9 17.857 Campbell, Jim ASharp Straw Fly $0.00 0

10 18.14 Halvorsen, Penny KD Cook N Hollywoodt $0.00 0

11 18.198 Vanden Bosch, Terry D D $0.00 0

12 18.281 Knopf, Barri Blue $0.00 0

13 18.419 Ferguson, Patti Manors Lil Supernick. $0.00 0

14 18.587 Harnois, Mitzer Olha French Charge $0.00 0

15 18.767 Bell, Jan Easys Diamond Legent $0.00 0

16 19.057 Erwin, Donald M $0.00 0

17 19.153 Riege, Kim Mac $0.00 0

18 21.998 Merow, Melissia Just Push Play $0.00 0

Final Time = 0

Disqualified

0 0 Skinner, Yvonne Jasper $0.00 0

0 9.33 Blohowiak, Rob Streakinlikeapanther $0.00 0

0 17.251 Olson, Tori Buddy $0.00 0

0 17.876 Hedden, Steve Injun Injun $0.00 0

0 19.599 Ganter, Sandy Scooter $0.00 0

0 22.001 Albrecht, Sue Colonels Pal Olena $0.00 0



IBRA Adult Sun

 Results -- 

Rank Final Score Name Stock Earnings Points

1D

1 16.55 Sveen, Alesha Colonel Ms Hardcopy $64.00 5

2 16.683 Lohman, Justine PRMisty Frost $38.00 4

3 16.901 Lohman, Justine Duals Hickory $26.00 0

2D

1 17.058 Murdjeff, Ashley Cruize $38.00 5

2 17.062 LePak, Amanda Kruze Khontrol $23.00 4

3 17.067 Doll, Kelly Toy $15.00 3

4 17.22 Halvorsen, Bailey Sharps Easy Jet $0.00 2

5 17.308 Holst, Alise Okies Hickory Stick $0.00 1

6 17.41 Lohman, Sarah Haidia How Pep $0.00 0

7 17.428 Krueger, Becky Gunner $0.00 0

8 17.45 Stringer, Nicole Milio $0.00 0

9 17.478 Drees, Melissa Jackpot $0.00 0

10 17.528 Miller, Dana Scooters Lonesome Blue $0.00 0

3D

1 17.614 Engle, Cortney Monte Blanc $26.00 5

2 17.617 Loritz, Jolene Chewy $15.00 4

3 17.772 LePak, Amanda Stirrup A Khemotion $10.00 3

4 17.784 LePak, Amanda Frenchmans Foxy Roxy $0.00 0

5 17.802 Krueger, Becky Jasper $0.00 2

6 17.829 Pyse, Dusty Revrends Cartel $0.00 1

7 17.856 Huebner, Jessie Famous French Model $0.00 0

8 17.965 Lindsley, Molly Raymond $0.00 0

9 17.991 Resch, Amber RBSix MoonsMonkey $0.00 0

10 18.018 Podjaski, Abby Diva $0.00 0

11 18.099 Dura, Rachel Playboys Ice $0.00 0

12 18.154 Doll, Kelly Great Western Effort $0.00 0

13 18.512 Stringer, Nicole Hot Pants $0.00 0

14 18.846 Kamps, Rebecca Rosie Super Bar $0.00 0

15 19.504 Spencer, Sheree Ellie $0.00 0

16 19.564 Kopac, Jocelyn Reba $0.00 0

17 19.73 Schwegler, Amber Whiskeys Tailwind $0.00 0

18 20.96 Brown, Lindsay Dreamer $0.00 0

19 25.222 Halvorsen, Bailey French Triplesniffle $0.00 0

20 30.643 Lutzke, Christine Rookie $0.00 0

Final Time = 0

Disqualified

0 33.509 King, Jazmine JR Bucks Moonfire $0.00 0



IBRA Junior Barrels Sunday

 Results -- 

Rank Final Score Name Stock Earnings Points

1D

1 16.835 Johnson, Brea CCR Firefly $68.00 5

2 17.088 Beech, Lindsey Firewood On Fire $41.00 4

3 17.216 Bauman, Sam Mocha $27.00 3

2D

1 17.683 Scarpetta, Karly Bam $41.00 5

2 17.779 Carr, Grace Gold N Red Breeze $25.00 4

3 17.781 Buss, Natalie Frost N Flit $16.00 3

4 17.814 Chmela, Kennedy Phoenix $0.00 2

3D

1 17.845 Chmela, Kennedy Prize $27.00 5

2 17.896 Horbas, Taeh Monte $16.00 4

3 18.013 Von Oepen, Molly HYS First Beduino $11.00 3

4 18.08 Hallin, Kelsey Indy $0.00 2

5 18.151 Spencer, Erika Cato $0.00 1

6 18.291 Lind, Jacie Bucks Skippa Red $0.00 0

7 18.825 Carr, Grace Miss Country Attitude $0.00 0

8 18.994 Holmes, Amanda Buzzin With Avery $0.00 0

9 19.539 Schroeder-Oyler, Mia Dixie $0.00 0

10 20.229 DeGeorge, Juliette Romeo $0.00 0

11 20.949 Von Oepen, Molly Playboy $0.00 0

12 21.322 King, Tia Bo $0.00 0

13 21.962 Beech, Lindsey FC Firewood $0.00 0

14 29.085 Spencer, Gabby Zeke $0.00 0



2nd 4-D Barrels Sunday

1D

1 16.55 Sveen, Alesha Colonel Ms Hardcopy $108.00 5

2 16.782 Vanden Bosch, Barb Amber $65.00 4

3 17.016 Rutten, Cathy Meddlin In Memories $43.00 3

2D

1 17.058 Murdjeff, Ashley Cruize $92.00 5

2 17.067 Doll, Kelly Toy $55.00 4

3 17.082 Blohowiak, Rob Feeling Famous $37.00 3

4 17.088 Beech, Lindsey Firewood On Fire $0.00 2

5 17.144 Risseeuw. , Sara Ajax $0.00 1

6 17.208 Albrecht, Sue MP Red Hot Dinero $0.00 0

7 17.308 Holst, Alise Okies Hickory Stick $0.00 0

8 17.387 Carr, Grace Gold N Red Breeze $0.00 0

9 17.423 Wortner, Patti Smoke  N Illusion $0.00 0

10 17.437 Rutten, Cathy Way To Go Partner $0.00 0

11 17.45 Stringer, Nicole Milio $0.00 0

12 17.498 Blohowiak, Rob Glory Glory Hallelujah $0.00 0

13 17.528 Miller, Dana Scooters Lonesome Blue $0.00 0

3D

1 17.61 Wiedemeier, Denise A Little Bit Twisted $62.00 5

2 17.613 Bound, Pam MP Topofthewoodpile $37.00 4

3 17.631 Wiedemeier, Denise Washaway $25.00 3

4 17.677 Springer, Chuck Snowy $0.00 2

5 17.772 Resch, Amber RBSix MoonsMonkey $0.00 1

6 17.814 Chmela, Kennedy Phoenix $0.00 0

7 17.842 Carr, Grace Miss Country Attitude $0.00 0

8 17.845 Chmela, Kennedy Prize $0.00 0

9 18.012 Lindsley, Molly Raymond $0.00 0

10 18.013 Von Oepen, Molly HYS First Beduino $0.00 0

11 18.018 Podjaski, Abby Diva $0.00 0

4D

1 18.099 Dura, Rachel Playboys Ice $46.00 5

2 18.151 Spencer, Erika Cato $28.00 4

3 18.272 Vanden Bosch, Terry D D $18.00 3

4 18.512 Stringer, Nicole Hot Pants $0.00 2

5 19.226 Kamps, Rebecca Rosie Super Bar $0.00 1

6 19.288 Erwin, Donald M $0.00 0

7 19.539 Schroeder-Oyler, Mia Dixie $0.00 0

8 19.891 Kopac, Jocelyn Reba $0.00 0

9 20.368 DeGeorge, Juliette Romeo $0.00 0

Final Time = 0

Disqualified

0 9.33 Blohowiak, Rob Streakinlikeapanther $0.00 0

0 16.808 Spencer, Erika Mr Zipn Tuff Willie $0.00 0

0 17.654 Olson, Tori Buddy $0.00 0

0 21.506 Schroeder-Oyler, Mia Bam Bam $0.00 0



0 22.001 Albrecht, Sue Colonels Pal Olena $0.00 0




